
698746
FH286

FOR

Va
le

o 
Se

rv
ic

e 
- 

So
ci

ét
é 

pa
r 

A
ct

io
ns

 S
im

pl
ifi

ée
 -

 C
ap

ita
l d

e 
12

 9
00

 0
00

 €
 -

 7
0,

 r
ue

 P
le

ye
l, 

93
28

5 
Sa

in
t-

D
en

is
 C

ed
ex

 -
 F

ra
nc

e 
- 

B 
30

6 
48

6 
40

8 
RC

S 
Bo

bi
gn

y

OPEL OMEGA B A/C+/- (02/94 > 09/99)
VAUXHALL OMEGA A/C+/- (02/94 > 09/99)

CA

combined with  
active carbon


